
School Arrival: 8:20am 

School Dismissal: 3:30pm 

Effective Date: April 29,2024
Revised :April 26th, 2024

CALGARY GIRLS CHARTER SCHOOL

ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH CAMPUSES

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION
3409I AM 1 7:10 SB Redstone ST @ Redstone WY NE

3409I AM 2 7:16 WB Cornerstone Hts NE @ Cornerstone BV NE

3409I AM 3 7:21 WB  Cityscape Dr after Cityscape Health at CT stop NE

3409I AM 4 7:30 EB 88 Ave after 46 St at CT stop NE

3409I AM 5 7:34 SB Saddleland Dr after 88 Ave at CT stop NE

3409I AM 6 7:42 SB Falconridge Blvd NE @ Genesis Centre  (ct stop)

3409I AM 7 7:48 SB 68 St after 64 Ave at CT stop NE

3409I AM 8 7:50 SB 68 St after Falconridge Dr at CT stop NE

3409I AM 9 7:52 SB 68 St before 43 Ave  NE

3409I AM 10 7:56 SB 52 ST NE @ S. of 44 AV NE

3409I AM 11 8:00 SB 52 St NE @ 26 Av NE

3409I AM 12 8:30 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.
Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-873-7268

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION

3409I PM 1 15:45 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

 
3409I PM 2 15:55 EB 29 ave SW @ 6 st SW (The Glencoe Club)

3409I PM 3 16:25 NB 52 St NE @ 23 Av NE

 
3409I PM 4 16:29 NB 52 ST NE @ N. of ped crossing

3409I PM 5 16:34 NB 68 St NE @ 43 Av NE

3409I PM 6 16:39 NB 68 ST NE @ Faldale CL

 
3409I PM 7 16:44 NB Falconridge Blvd NE @ Taradale Drive NE

3409I PM 8 16:47 WB 88 AV NE @ Saddlecrest BV

3409I PM 9 16:50 WB 88 Av NE @ 46 St NE

 
3409I PM 10 16:59 EB Cityscape DR @ Cityscape PS NE

3409I PM 11 17:04 NB Cornerstone BV @ Cornerstone Hts NE

3409I PM 12 17:10 WB Redstone DR @ Red Embers GA

Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-873-7268

PM times are estimates only.

STOP

STOP


